amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
DS-60-2037 Rev. 1.0
•	 Robust UV-stabilized glass-filled polypropylene housing
•	 Available in two sizes- 144 (FODC-A) or 288 (FODC-B) splice
capacity
•	 Units can accommodate single fusion and ribbon fiber splicing
•	 Fiber splice trays and cable ingress/egress grommets are included
•	 Closures are aerial, pole, wall or below-grade mountable for

DS-60-2037 Rev. 1.0
Fiber Optic Dome Closures (FODC)
Ordering Information
ABS Part No. Description
FODCA144BCEFN 144 splice capacity dome closure with 4 splice trays and sealing components
FODCA144BG 144 splice capacity dome closure with 4 splice trays and sealing components, includes 4 shield bond
connectors & 4 ground wires
FODCB288BCDEF 288 splice capacity dome closure with 6 splice trays and sealing components
FODCB288BG 288 splice capacity dome closure with 4 splice trays and sealing components, includes 4 shield bond
connectors & 4 ground wires
97-FODCPLKTA Pole mount kit for FODC-A with brackets and bands
97-FODCPLKTB Pole mounting kit for FODC-B with brackets and bands
97-FODCAMKT Aerial mount kit for FODC-A & FODC-B
97-FODCAGR Grommet kit: 1-hole 13-17mm, bag of 10
97-FODCBGR Grommet kit: 1-hole 8-14mm, bag of 10
97-FODCCGR Grommet kit: 4-hole 5-7mm, bag of 10
97-FODCDGR Grommet kit: 4-hole 5mm, bag of 10
97-FODCEGR Grommet kit: 9-hole 3-4mm, bag of 10
97-FODCFLGR Grommet kit: 2-hole 8x4.5mm, bag of 10
97-FODCHGR Grommet kit: 2-hole 6-8mm, bag of 10
97-FODCPLKTA 97-FODCAMKT
Contact your sales rep for additional configurations.
Grommet Options
Branch Port Grommet